
1

2

3

4

POWIERZCHNIA LOKALU:

25,60 m2

8,32 m2

3,89 m2

6,51 m2

37,81 m2

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM

POKÓJ

ŁAZIENKA

BALKON

www.enklawakrynica.pl
Biuro sprzedaży: +48 785 800 700

NR A24KONDYGNACJA PIĘTRO 1 POWIERZCHNIA 37,81 m2

RZUT MIESZKANIA LOKALIZACJA W BUDYNKU

ZALEW WIŚLANYMORZE
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